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Welcome to Inquiry :

Size Resolution P/N Stock Q'ty

4.3" 480 X 272 AT043TN24 V.7 9

4.3" 480 X 272 AT043TN25 V.2 26

4.3" 480 X 272 AT043TN25 V.2 ILI IC 11

4.3" 480 X 272 AT043TN25 V.2 ILI IC NGB 3,908

5.6" 640 X 480 AT056TN53 V.1 NEW IC 47

7" 800 X 480 AT070TN83 V.1 (FS) 26

7" 800 X 480 AT070TN94 3

7" 800 X 480 AT070TN94 FITI  IC T1 GLASS 39

7" 800 X 480 AT070TN94 FITI  IC T1(寧波) 1

7" 800 X 480 AT070TN94 FITI  IC 23

7" 800 X 480 AT070TN94 寧波 4

8" 800 X 480 AT080TN64 4

8" 800 X 480 AT102TN03 V.8 (NGB V9) 1,000

8" 800 X 480 DD080IA-20A 1,344

9" 1280 X 720 DD090IA-05A 4

7" 1280 X 768 DJ070IA-20B 9

10"1 1280 X 720 DJ101IA-07A 2

12.3" 1920 X 720 DJ123KC-01A TID (ES6) 6

12.3" 1920 X 720 DJ123KC-01A TID ES7 10

10.1" 1280 X 800 EE101IA-01D FITI IC(2nd) 7

8" 800 X 600 EJ080NA-05B, FITI IC(寧波) V.7 670

10.1" 1920 X 1080 EJ101IA-01G ILI IC 19

10.1" 1920 X 1080 EJ101IA-01G V15 ILI (NJ) 8

10.1" 1280 X 800 EJ101IA-01G V16 ILI (NGB) 1

5.7" 320 X 240 G057AGE-T01 35

5.7" 640 x 480 G057VCE-TH1 (C1) 504

5.7" 640 x 480 G057VGE-T01(C1) 20

7" 800 X 480 G070ACE-L01(C1) 3,412

7" 800 X 480 G070ACE-LH1(C1) 2,477

7" 800 X 480 G070ACE-LH3 /TFT LCD PANEL 24

7" 800 X 480 G070Y2-L01 (C7) 1

9" 1280 X 720 G090WCE-P01(C1) 2,125

10.1" 1280 X 800 G101ICE-L01 (C2) 14

10.1" 1280 X 800 G101ICE-L03(C1) 5
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10.1" 1280 X 800 G101ICE-LH1(C1) 2,217

10.1" 1280 X 800 G101ICE-LH2(C1) 285

10.1" 1280 X 800 G101ICE-LM1 (C1) 2,067

10.1" 1280 X 800 G101JCB-GA1 12

10.4" 800 X 600 G104ACE-LH1(C1) 4,065

10.4" 800 X 600 G104ACJ-L01 (C1) 12

10.4" 800 X 600 G104S1-L01 C3C 2

10.4" 800 X 600 G104S1-L01(C3) 3

10.4" 1024 X 768 G104X1-L03 (C5) 5

10.4" 1024 X 768 G104X1-L04 (C4) 1

10.4" 1024 X 768 G104XCE-L01(C1) 6,489

10.4" 1024 X 768 G104XCE-L01(C1N) 2,826

10.4" 1024 X 768 G104XCE-LH1 (C1) 925

10.4" 1024 X 768 G104XCE-LH1 (C1N) 206

10.4" 1024 X 768 G104XCE-LM1(C1) 69

10.4" 1024 X 768 G104XCE-LM1(C1N) 1,291

12.1" 800 X 600 G121ACE-LH1(C1) 1,007

12.1" 800 X 600 G121ACE-LH2(C1) 526

12.1" 1280 X 800 G121I1-L01(C4) 1

12.1" 1280 X 800 G121ICE-L01(C2) 513

12.1" 1280 X 800 G121ICE-L01(C2N) 1,961

12.1" 1280 X 800 G121ICE-L02(C2N) 215

12.1" 1280 X 800 G121ICE-LH1 (C1) 454

12.1" 1280 X 800 G121ICE-LH2 106

12.1" 1280 X 800 G121ICE-P01(C1N) 433

12.1" 1024 X 768 G121XCE-L01 (A1N) 1

12.1" 1024 X 768 G121XCE-L01 (C2) 6,186

12.1" 1024 X 768 G121XCE-L01 (C2N) 412

12.1" 1024 X 768 G121XCE-L01 (C3) 19

12.1" 1024 X 768 G121XCE-L02 (C1) 8

12.1" 1024 X 768 G121XCE-L02 (C2) 4,507

12.1" 1024 X 768 G121XCE-L02 (C2N) 1,455

12.1" 1024 X 768 G121XCE-LH1 (B3) 16

12.1" 1024 X 768 G121XCE-LM1 (C1) 481

12.1" 1024 X 768 G121XCE-LM1 (C1N) 7

12.5 1920 X 1080 G125HCJ-HN1 1,000

15" 1024 X 768 G150XCE-EMB (C1) 117

15" 1024 X 768 G150XCE-LM1 (A1) 12

15" 1024 X 768 G150XCE-LM1 (A1J) 2

15" 1024 X 768 G150XCE-LM1 (C1) 1,003

15" 1024 X 768 G150XG1-P01 (C2) 3

15" 1024 X 768 G150XJE-DM1 (C1) 20
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15" 1024 X 768 G150XJE-E01 (C1) 2,098

15" 1024 X 768 G150XJE-E01 (C2) 11,002

15" 1024 X 768 G150XJE-E02 (C1) 1,155

15" 1024 X 768 G150XJE-E02 (C2) 31

15" 1024 X 768 G150XJE-E03 (C1) 63

15" 1024 X 768 G150XJE-LM1 104

15" 1024 X 768 G150XJE-P01 (C2) 3,914

15" 1024 X 768 G150XJE-P01 (C2N) 14

15" 1024 X 768 G150XNE-L01 (C1) 29

15" 1024 X 768 G150XNE-L01 (C2) 10,709

15" 1024 X 768 G150XNE-L01 (C2N) 26

15" 1024 X 768 G150XNE-L02 (C1) 2

15" 1024 X 768 G150XNE-L02 (C2) 1,583

15" 1024 X 768 G150XNE-L02 (C2N) 582

15" 1024 X 768 G150XNE-L03 (C1) 3

15" 1024 X 768 G150XNE-L03 (C2) 9,387

15.4" 1280 X 800 G154I1-L01 2

15.4" 1280 X 800 G154ICE-LH1 461

15.4" 1280 X 800 G154ICE-LH2 2

15.6" 1366 X 768 G156BGE-L01(C2) 2

15.6" 1920 X 1080 G156HCE-E01 (C2) 5,098

15.6" 1920 X 1080 G156HCE-E01 (C3) 9,534

15.6" 1920 X 1080 G156HCE-E01 (C4) 1,007

15.6" 1920 X 1080 G156HCE-EE1 54

15.6" 1920 X 1080 G156HCE-L01 (C3) 2,256

15.6" 1920 X 1080 G156HCE-L01 (C3N) 142

15.6" 1920 X 1080 G156HCE-LH1(C1) 22

15.6" 1920 X 1080 G156HCE-LN1 (C1) 3,372

15.6" 1920 X 1080 G156HCE-P01 (C3) 225

17" 1280 X 1024 G170ECE-LE1(C1) 1,230

17" 1280 X 1024 G170EGE-L50 (B1) 7

18.5" 1366 X 768  G185BGE-L01 (C2) 9

20" 1920 X 1080 G200HJJ-EN1 (C1) 1,451

20" 1920 X 1080 G200HJJ-EN2 (B1) 7

20" 1920 X 1080 G200HJJ-EN2 (C1) 33

20" 1920 X 1080 G200HJJ-L01 (C2) 37

20" 1920 X 1080 G200HJJ-L01 (C3) 1,220

21.5" 1920 X 1080 G215HCE-LH1(C1) 6

21.5" 1920 X 1080 G215HCJ-L01 (A1) 3

21.5" 1920 X 1080 G215HCJ-L01 (C1) 801

21.5" 1920 X 1080 G215HCJ-L02 (C1) 665

21.5" 1920 X 1080 G215HCJ-LE1 (A1) 28
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21.5" 1920 X 1080 G215HCJ-LE1(C1) 321

21.5" 1920 X 1080 G215HCJ-LH1(C1) 5

23.8" 1920 X 1080 G238HCB-LA1 (B1) 1

23.8" 1920 X 1080 G238HCJ-EE1 (A1) 6

23.8" 1920 X 1080 G238HCJ-EE1 (C1) 1,003

23.8" 1920 X 1080 G238HCJ-L01 (C1) 1

23.8" 1920 X 1080 G238HCJ-L01 (C3) 614

23.8" 1920 X 1080 G238HCJ-L02(C1) 118

23.8" 1920 X 1080 G238HCJ-LH1 (C1) 298

27" 1920 X 1080 G270HCJ-LE1(A1) 1

27" 1920 X 1080 G270HCJ-LN1(C1) 37

13.3 1920 x 720 GD133BB-01C (GGD133BB0050S) 7

17.3" 3840 X 2160 GK173VB-01B 2

7" 800 X 480 LW700AT9309 FITI IC 3

17" 1280 X 1024 M170EGE-L20 (C6) 3

17" 1280 X 1024 M170EGE-L20(ES7.0) C4 12

20" 1920 X 1080 M200HJJ-L20 (C5) (IAV) 12

21.5" 1920 X 1080 M215HJJ-L30 (C5) (IAV) 16

21.5" 1920 X 1080 M215HJJ-L30 (C6) (IAV) 1

23.8" 1920 X 1080 M238HCJ-L3N 8

27" 1920 X 1080 M270HCJ-L5B ES8.0 1

31.5" 3840 X 2160 M315DCA-K7B 1

10.1" 1280x800 N101ICG-L11 (C2N) 6

13.5" 1920× 1280 N135NCG-GT1 (C5) 2

14" 1920x1080 N140HCG-GQ2(C2) 1

14" 1920x1080 N140HCA-EAC (C2) (IAV) 1

15.6" 1366 X 768 N156BGA-EB2 (C2) (IAV) 1,597

15.6" 1366 X 768 N156BGA-EB2 (C3) (IAV) 1

15.6" 1366 X 768 N156HCE-EN1 (C1) (IAV) 102

15.6" 1920 X 1080 N156HGA-EAB 2

7" 1024 X 600 NJ070NA-23A Fiti IC (NGB) 1,251

7" 1024 X 600 NJ070NA-23A Fiti IC (NGB)  45度視角 50

7" 1024 X 600 NJ070NA-23A Fiti IC (NJ) 10

7" 1024 X 600 NJ070NA-23A(FS) Fiti IC 23

8" 1024 X 600 NJ080IA-10D 1

10.1" 1280 X 800 NJ101IA-01S 21

10.1" 1280 X 800 NJ101IA-01S ILI IC (NGB) 18

17.3" 3840 X 2160 P173ZZZ-BZ1 3

58" 3840 X 2160 S(V)580DK1-KS1 1

29" 1920 X 540 S290AJ1-LE2(C6) 5

32" 1920 x 1080 S320HJJ-A01 FHD 700NITS 2

37" 1920× 540 S370AJ1-LE1 2
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43" 3840× 720 S430AJ1-A01 2

48.5" 3840× 720 S485AJ1-A01 2

23.1" 1920 ×  158 U231AZZ-LE1 1

10.4" 1024 ×  768 ZE104IA-03A 24

10.1" 1200 ×  1920 ZJ101IA-18C 53

10.1" 800 ×  1280 ZJ101IA-26B 12

10.1" 800 ×  1280 ZJ101IA-26B V1.5 3,790

7"  1200× 1920 ZK070VA-01B 1,020
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